SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE INFORMATION

S.NO.	MEMBER NAME	FATHER/SPOUSE NAME	ADDRESS	DESIGNATION IN SMC
1	SWAMI TAPANANDA	LATE SWAMI HIMANSHU MAHARAJ	Sri Ramakrishna Sarada Math & Mission, Rabindra Path, Hazaribag, Jharkhand	PRESIDENT
2	PROF. KAMAL KISHORE SINHA	LATE P.N. SINHA	Sri Ramakrishna Sarada Math & Mission, Rabindra Path, Hazaribag, Jharkhand	SECRETARY
3	SRI SAMAPTI PAUL	LATE SUSIL KUMAR PAUL	Sri Ramakrishna Sarada Math & Mission, Rabindra Path, Hazaribag, Jharkhand	MEMBER
4	SRI SISHIR KR. SHAW	LATE BISWANATH SHAW	Bara Bazar, Hazaribag, Jharkhand	MEMBER
5	DR. DIPANKAR MAITI	LATE S.K. MAITI	Head CRURRS, ICAR-NRRI, GOI, Hazaribag, Jharkhand	SPECIAL INVITEE
6	MS. APOLINA BAXLA	LATE PATRAS BAXLA	Sri Ramakrishna Sarada Ashrama Teachers' Training College, Rabindra Path, Hazaribag, Jharkhand	ST REPRESENTATIVE
7	SRI SHRIDHAR KUMAR GUPTA	SRI MOHAN LAL	Sri Ramakrishna Sarada Ashrama (Vivekananda Central School), Rabindra Path, Hazaribag, Jharkhand	TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE
8	SRI CHANDAN KUMAR GHOSAL	LATE AMRENDRA NATH GHOSAL	Sri Ramakrishna Sarada Ashrama (Vivekananda Central School), Rabindra Path, Hazaribag, Jharkhand	TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE
9	MR. P. MANDAL	BHOLA KUMAR MANDAL	Principal Kendriya Vidyalaya, BSF Meru Camp, Hazaribag, Jharkhand	EDUCATIONIST (CBSE Representative)
10	MRS. ANIMA SOREN	LATE TAPAN BOSE	Principal St. Paul's School, Hazariag, Jharkhand	EDUCATIONIST (CBSE Representative
11	SRI SUBRATA SUTRADHAR	LATE DURGADAS SUTRADHAR	Sri Ramakrishna Sarada Ashrama (Vivekananda Central School), Rabindra Path, Hazaribag, Jharkhand	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE
12	SRI AMIT KUMAR	SRI N.K. VISHWAKARMA	Sri Ramakrishna Sarada Ashrama (Vivekananda Central School), Rabindra Path, Hazaribag, Jharkhand	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE
13	DR. (MRS.) JYOTI KUMARI	SRI BHAGIRATHI SINGH	Rep. of women grievance Sri Ramakrishna Sarada Ashrama (Vivekananda Central School), Rabindra Path, Hazaribag, Jharkhand	MEMBER
14	MRS. SOMA PAUL	LATE SWAPAN KUMAR SARKAR	Rep. of women grievance Sri Ramakrishna Sarada Ashrama (Vivekananda Central School), Rabindra Path, Hazaribag, Jharkhand	MEMBER
15	MR. DINESH KHANDELWAL	LATE GAYA KHANDELWAL	Dipugarha, Hazaribag, Jharkhand	SOCIAL REPRESENTATIVE
16	DR. MAUSUMI MAITI	DR. DIPANKAR MAITI	Principal Sri Ramakrishna Sarada Ashrama (Vivekananda Central School), Rabindra Path, Hazaribag, Jharkhand	MEMBER SECRETARY EX-OFFICIO